Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

5,853

6,207

R$
160.00

20-10-2017

20-10-2017

20-10-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE
DERIVADOS DE

PETROLEO LOTE
01 DESTINADO A
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL
SISAGUA,

CONFORME
PREGAO COM
REGISTRO DE

PRECO N2
009/2017.




